®
ARCHITECTURAL BUILDERS HARDWARE MFG., INC.
1222 Ardmore Avenue • Itasca, I l l inois 60143
Call: 630.875.9900 • Fax Toll Free: 800.9FAXABH (932.9224)
w w w . a b h m f g . c o m  •  e - m a i l :  a b h i n f o @ a b h m f g . c o m
4/2010
OVERHEAD HOLDERS/STOPS
ELECTRO-MAGNETIC HOLDERS

PT180/PTR180 (180O DOOR OPENING) 135.00
PTS105/180 - Security Bracket 15.00
HOW TO ORDER:      EXAMPLE   A110HDC083
1ST -4TH digit defines series – AXXX
5th & 6th digits indicate type  HD= Heavy Duty, LL = Lead Lined
7th digits indicates finish   C= Clear Aluminum, D= Dark Bronze, B= Black
8th – 10th indicates length (in inches) 083, 085, 095, 120
11th + indicates options – ALL OPTION PRICES ARE NET ADD PER HINGE
Electric  Hinge Modifications-  (NET ADD PER HINGE)
Concealed thru wire
(2) 18 ga. wire (TW2) $78.00
(4) 28 ga. wire (TW4) $78.00
(8) 28 ga. wire (TW8) $92.00
(12) 28 ga. wire (TW12) $110.00
EZ Connect Thru Wire Contact Factory
Power Transfer Cut-out (PT) $30.00
Exposed Contact (EC) $28.00 each
Exposed Monitor Switch (ES) $32.00 each
Combination Monitor Switch/Through Wire
(2) 18 ga wire (MT2) $109.00
(4) 28 ga. Wire (MT4) $109.00
(8) 28 ga, wire (MT8) $123.00
Security Fasteners $.40 net each
Security Sex Bolt with Shoulder Bolt $1.40 net each
POWER TRANSFER
A450
A530
A540
A570
A571
A550
A460
UL®
US         C
OTHER MODIFICATIONS: (NET ADD PER HINGE)
Dutch Door (DD) $30.00
School Cap (SC) $20.00
Hospital Tip (HT) $25.00
Concealed 4” thru wire removable section only
AXXXRC  Clear Al $20.00 + Electric Modifications
AXXXRD  Dark Bronze $25.00 + Electric Modifications
3 Section Gear hinge w/Removable Portion
Hinge Number +Suffix R $40.00 + Electric Modifications
1 Piece Gear Hinge w/ Moveable Portion
Hinge Number + Suffix M $40.00 + Electric Modifications
Fire Studs (4 per pkg.) $22.00
Non-Standard Color Set-up Charge On application
ABH to Request a Color Sample and Approval Before Processing Order
CONTINUOUS HINGES
Non-Standard Lengths- Hinges cut from the next larger standard size and priced at the next larger standard size.  No prep charge.
PT105/180PTR105/180PTS105/180
6’8” (78.75”) 7’0” (83.125”) 7’2” (85.00”) 8’00” (95.00”) 10’00” (118.75”)
(HANDED) (HANDED)
A500 261.00 261.00 304.00 304.00 371.00
A502 304.00 304.00 352.00 352.00 494.00
A503 271.00 271.00 318.00 318.00 399.00
A504 271.00 271.00 318.00 318.00 399.00
A505 342.00 342.00 385.00 385.00 470.00
A506 280.00 280.00 328.00 328.00 409.00
A511 295.00 295.00 337.00 337.00 423.00
A515 318.00 318.00 361.00 361.00 447.00
A528S (Square) 154.00 154.00 169.00 169.00 219.00
A528B (Bevel) 154.00 154.00 169.00 169.00 219.00
A538CS (Square) 179.00 179.00 189.00 189.00 259.00
A538CB (Bevel) 179.00 179.00 189.00 189.00 259.00
A548TS (Square) 209.00 209.00 229.00 229.00 298.00
A548TB (Bevel) 209.00 209.00 229.00 229.00 298.00
A5500 (12ga.) 488.00 488.00 578.00 578.00 614.00
Architectural Builders Hardware Mfg., Inc.
1222 Ardmore Ave.
Itasca, IL 60143
630.875.9900; FAX 800.9FAXABH (932.9224)